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ARt (P HLAR) 11,300 14, 600 14, 100 14, 300 14, 300 14, 300 15, 700 18, 600 19, 700
FMAEFER - SEM R (1K)

b XAl (R ) 26, 400 35, 500 35, 200 37,100 36, 600 35, 600 42, 800 55, 700 66, 600
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FEIR WBFn444E | BRF0454E | MEFN464E | PEANA7TAE | BEFN484E | WEF494E | MEFOS04E | PEFNS14E | WEFNG24E

AX | AR (R ) 35, 300 35, 500 33, 300 43, 200 62, 700 61, 800 61, 200 64, 200 61, 000
A Al (P HLKR) 19, 000 18, 800 17, 500 19, 500 28, 500 32, 800 31, 700 31, 900 31, 200
FMAEFER - SEM (1K) 9,025 9, 208

b XAl (R 5D 74, 700 80, 100 70, 300 83, 000 121, 700 124, 200 122, 900 133, 800 122, 900
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FMAFER - SEM e (1K) 10, 857 10, 489

AER MEFIS34E | BEFn544F | BRFnS54E | BAFNS64E | MEFNS74E | BEFnS84E | BEFNS94E | BAFI604E | AHFN614E

AX | AR (R ) 57, 700 71,100 72, 700 58, 500 58, 300 55, 100 53, 100 52, 800 51, 000
A AT (P HLA) 30, 100 35, 500 39, 600 33, 400 30, 900 28, 000 26, 400 25, 500 24, 000
M AFER - SEM e (1K) 9, 866 9,922 10, 579 11, 110 10, 717 10, 865 10, 268 10, 858 10, 202

b AR flfiks G ) 114, 500 142, 800 146, 700 121, 500 115, 500 103, 500 92, 600 91, 700 92, 400
AR AT (P HLA) 59, 600 70, 500 76, 400 68, 400 65, 500 59, 700 55, 800 54, 000 53, 400
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AX | AR (R ) 58, 600 55, 800 59, 300 61, 700 60, 500 60, 400 65, 200 63, 600 56, 800
A AT (P HLR) 24, 900 24, 600 25, 900 26, 600 25, 600 23, 200 23,900 22, 900 21, 700
SRR« M () 10, 306 10, 561 10, 846 11, 464 11,158 11, 190 11, 300 11, 041 10, 942

b AR filfiks CRM ) 124, 800 118, 300 119, 500 120, 200 115, 900 110, 400 111, 400 111,700 100, 600
AR Al (P HLR) 60, 500 62, 300 66, 000 67, 800 65, 700 59, 100 59, 100 58, 000 53, 500
M AEPER - SEM (1K) 13, 205 12, 772 12, 877 14, 225 13, 675 13, 726 14, 098 14, 188 15, 202

R FRESAE SERROAE | PERKI04E | SERRILAE | VERKI24F | SPRRIBAE | SEAKI44E | SPRRIGEE | SERRI6SE

AX | AR (R4 ) 57, 500 58, 200 47, 500 48, 300 47, 400 44, 900 42, 000 42, 400 41, 800
AR A (HALA) 22, 400 21,100 18, 900 18, 800 17, 200 15, 800 14, 000 14, 300 13, 500
T AFER - M T (CER) 10, 949 11, 226 10, 502 11,093 10, 677 9,826 9, 359 9,001 8,910

b AR flfiks G ) 102, 800 102, 200 75, 600 75, 600 75, 700 72, 700 69, 100 69, 600 70, 600
ARl (P HLR) 53, 900 49, 200 43, 200 42, 500 40, 300 37,700 31, 500 31, 600 29, 400
T APERY - EM T (ER) 13,973 15, 269 14, 309 15, 778 13, 960 13,012 12,531 11, 846 12, 461

R SERRITAE | PRKISEE | PRI | CPAK204E | PRR2I4E | PARR224E

AKX | Abflliks (B dh) 40, 700 40, 500 42, 700 42, 400 41, 700 41, 600
AP A (AL A) 12, 400 12, 700 13, 000 12, 200 10, 900 11, 800
FMAPERY - EM T () 8, 620 7,598 7, 859 7,699

b SR fifiks R L) 66, 300 64, 400 69, 600 67, 900 66, 300 64, 900
AP A (AL A) 25, 200 26, 500 25, 500 23, 600 21, 300 21, 600
FMAPER - M T (ER) 11, 568 10, 879 9,877 9,226
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WORT (EAR) 14 124.25 118.03 6.22 0.00 0.00 1 14.05 14.05|  0.00 15 138.30 132.08 6.22
VWOIT (A1) 3 30.66 29.29 1.37] 1 12.90 12.50]  0.40) 0.00 0.00 4 43.56 41.79 1.77
Ly 4 34.49 32.27 2.22 0.00 0.00 2 37.69 37.05[  0.64 6 72.18 69.32 2.86
{IEHT (BT 3 17.04 16.40 0.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 17.04 16.40 0.64
A=Y () 11) 7 80.02 73.13 6.89] 2 28.09 25.55|  2.54 0.00 0.00 9 108.11 98.68 9.43
A3 10T (= 3E) 1 3.48 3.20 0.28] 5 62.99 58.18] 4.81 0.00 0.00 6 66.47 61.38 5.09
T 1 9.94 6.00 3.94] 2 16.93 16.20)  0.73 0.00 0.00 3 26.87 22.20 4.67
rh BT (e AA) 20 908.12 798.40|  109.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20 908.12 798.40|  109.72
T CREF ) 20 349.39 339.94 9.45] 6 65.44 62.82]  2.62] 10| 256.31] 249.71] 6.60) 36 671.14 652.47 18.67
HERPET (B 111 3 50.48 47.62 2.86 0.00 0.00 1 40.37 38.87|  1.50 4 90.85 86.49 4.36
HERPHT (LB ) 21 297.18 269.83 27.35] 1| 105.51 52.53| 52.98] 6 92.17 90.98] 1.19 28 494.86 413.34 81.52)
T T 53 412.70 376.65 36.05) 1 10.05 10.00)  0.05 0.00 0.00 54 422.75 386.65 36.10)
VU 5+ ()11 30 394.52 378.22 16.30 3 40.06 39.01 105 2 19.54 19.08[  0.46) 35 454.12 436.31 17.81
VU 75+ (RIE) 53 577.75 555.65 22.10| 3 46.84 43.42|  3.42] 17| 773.28[ 750.40| 22.88 73| 1,397.87| 1,349.47 48.40)
Va5 -8 (+-Fin) 12 63.33 59.92 3.41 0.00 0.00 1 12.50 12.50)  0.00, 13 75.83 72.42 3.41
ST () 51 632.19 558.82 73.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51 632.19 558.82 73.37
SRT (K J57) 80| 1,392.76] 1,322.25 70.51] 10| 102.27[ 101.36] 0.91 0.00 0.00 90| 1,495.03 1,423.61 71.42
D75+ (76 4%) 19 212.37 198.61 13.76| 7 44.97 42.96| 2.01] 9| 329.31] 322.03] 7.28 35 586.65 563.60 23.05
Vo5 - () 105 996.19 958.74 37.45] 24| 226.39] 221.31| 5.08] 23| 332.47[ 325.19] 7.28] 152| 1,555.05] 1,505.24 49.81
= A 22 164.79 153.48 11.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22 164.79 153.48 11.31
(RSt 61| 1,202.59| 1,122.37 80.22] 6| 121.22] 117.06] 4.16] 6| 205.68] 194.31| 11.37 73| 1,529.49| 1,433.74 95.75
KT 48| 1,392.01| 1,290.27| 101.74) 8| 162.77] 149.84| 12.93 0.00 0.00 56| 1,554.78| 1,440.11| 114.67
pNLS 20 242.96 231.29 11.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20 242.96 231.29 11.67
903| 14,831.27| 13,693.85] 1,137.42] 116] 1,633.10] 1,493.10] 140.00] 125| 4,467.10] 4,200.15| 266.95] 1,144| 20,931.47[ 19,387.10] 1,544.37
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70 1 3.43] 20 80
A 80 44 346.8| 20 80
50 1 2.5 40 60
DILIRR R 80~ 11 264.5| 40 60
80 3 81.52] 30 70
” 50 102| 1,456.78| 40 60
2 FiEH 60 61 839.13| 40 60
60 1 40.32] 30 70
BHH 70 10 228.06| 40 60
80~ 646 8,760.71| 40 60
80~ 78 731.15| 30 70
Gl 958| 12, 754.90
. 60 2 3.56[ 40 10 50
HRTH A 80 3 24.5] 40 10 50
50 1 5.3 40 10 50
) 3 HTER T b 60 108 335.18| 40 10 50
INFE T BR 70 2 6.74] 40 10 50
(N 80~ 305 1,355.19] 40 10 50
& at 421 1,730.47
<) T TR A Ak 80 5 35.01| 50 25 25
EIRE BV FAA AR 80 22 97.84] 50 25 25
Bl 27 132. 85
70 1 3.43
80 44 346. 8
50 1 2.5
RILIEREER S 60 2 3.56
- 80~ 22 405. 53
’ 50 103] 1, 462.08
60 170| 1,214.63
LA 70 12 234. 8
80~ 1,051 10,944.89
50 104 1, 464.58
60 172|  1,218.19
& 3 70 13 238. 23
80~ 1,117 11,697.22
1,406 14,618.22
50 31 547.88| 20 80
ESEEWIN 60 1 3.52] 20 80
80 2 23.76] 20 80
2 34 575. 16
N 80 1 105.51| 30 70
LHH 80 12 246.6] 30 70
2 13 352. 11
HE D& 50 55 502.96| 40 60
60 13 50.75| 40 60
BRA
80 9 99.76] 40 60
80 2 52.42| 30 70
7 79 705. 83
50 86| 1,050.78
o 60 14 54. 27
80 26 528. 05
126] 1,633.10
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B A A4 19, 728, 675 19, 728, 675

N PN 6,539, 028| 769, 141| 7,308, 169

B m¢ﬁﬁ% 808, 065 808, 065

ok 2 27,075,768 769, 141]| 27, 844, 909

LI 64, 199 64, 199

& B 27,139,967 769, 141] 27,909, 108

N PN 2,783,978| 236,693 3,020,671

FrFIE | 4R T 48, 622 48, 622

& & 2,832,600 236,693 3,069,293

H AR Al N S 4 K OV TP R T OB B AR R 3R CERk234E4 H 1 A BLLE)

B T

T A AT DA _ FIFE A (i T 47)

= [ GOERE | 30 il | e ohl] S gk | HezRLE. | K05 ik | HEzt ool | Sei ask

H22 7,308,169 808,065

H23 176,554 296,593 473,148] 7,011,576 14,089 136,402 150,491 671,663

H24 169,550 302,016 471,566] 6,709,559 10,507 136,402 146,909 535,261

H25 162,590 295,896 458,486| 6,413,664 8,322 124,416 132,738 410,845

H26 155,911 280,949 436,860] 6,132,714 6,378 114,500 120,878 296,345

H27 149,821 258,460 408,281] 5,874,254 4,599 103,100 107,699 193,245

H28 144,046 261,760 405,806] 5,612,494 2,979 95,780 98,759 97,465

H29 138,122 265,500 403,622] 5,346,994 1,519 83,000 84,519 14,465

H30 132,061 261,888 393,950] 5,085,106 205 12,425 12,630 2,040

H31 126,093 270,248 396,341] 4,814,857 24 2,040 2,064 0
H32 120,155 243,823 363,978] 4,571,035
H33 114,931 265,367 380,298] 4,305,668
H34 109,978 247,261 357,239] 4,058,407
H35 105,500 245,692 351,192{ 3,812,715
H36 100,820 250,897 351,717] 3,561,818
H37 95,910 221,828 317,738] 3,339,990
H38 91,123 240,563 331,685] 3,099,427
H39 85,468 202,367 287,834] 2,897,061
H40 80,861 174,599 255,460] 2,722,462
H41 76,753 146,285 223,038] 2,576,176
H42 72,797 134,715 207,512 2,441,461
H43 68,789 138,459 207,248] 2,303,002
H44 64,607 136,464 201,071 2,166,538
H45 60,440 144,910 205,350 2,021,629
H46 56,223 147,031 203,254 1,874,598
H47 52,073 149,527 201,600] 1,725,071
H48 47,764 152,083 199,847] 1,572,988
H49 43,464 152,474 195,937| 1,420,515
H50 39,132 149,522 188,654 1,270,993
Hb51 34,869 149,297 184,167| 1,121,695
Hb52 30,640 144,196 174,835 977,500
Hb53 26,460 136,747 163,207 840,753
Hb54 22,564 140,643 163,207 700,109
Hb55 18,549 136,302 154,850 563,808
H56 14,704 127,009 141,712 436,799
H57 11,197 120,379 131,577 316,420
H58 7,929 103,568 111,498 212,852
H59 5,223 77,385 82,608 135,467
H60 3,362 53,018 56,380 82,449
H61 2,102 45,013 47,115 37,436
H62 912 20,760 21,672 16,676
H63 387 9,700 10,086 6,976
H64 135 3,567 3,702 3,409
H65 63 1,695 1,758 1,714
H66 33 1,387 1,420 327
H67 6 327 333 0

it 3,020,671] 7,308,169] 10,328,840 48,622| 808,065| 856,687|
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